NATIONAL BUREAU OF ECONOMIC RESEARCH, INC.

1050 Massachusetts Avenue, Cambridge, MA 02138
(617)868-3900 (617)349-3955 FAX

PAYROLL SCHEDULE

2015

TIME _SHEETS DUE PAYROLL DATE
12/29/14 (Monday)  ** 01/09/15
01/14/15 (Wednesday) 01/23/15
01/28/15 (Wednesday) 02/06/15
02/11/15 (Wednesday) 02/20/15
02/25/15 (Wednesday) 03/06/15
03/11/15 (Wednesday) 03/20/15
03/25/15 (Wednesday) 04/03/15
04/08/15 (Wednesday) 04/17/15
04/22/15 (Wednesday) 05/01/15
05/06/15 (Wednesday) 05/15/15
05/20/15 (Wednesday) 05/29/15
06/03/15 (Wednesday) 06/12/15
06/17/15 (Wednesday) 06/26/15
06/29/15 (Monday)  ** 07/10/15
07/17/15 (Friday) 07/24/15
07/31/15 (Friday) 08/07/15
08/14/15 (Friday) 08/21/15
08/28/15 (Friday) 09/04/15
09/11/15 (Friday) 09/18/15
09/25/15 (Friday) 10/02/15
10/09/15 (Friday) 10/16/15
10/23/15 (Friday) 10/30/15
11/06/15 (Friday) 11/13/15
11/20/15 (Friday) 11/27/15
12/04/15 (Friday) 12/11/15
12/18/15 (Friday) 12/24/15

** DUE TO HOLIDAY, TIME SHEETS MUST BE SUBMITTED EARLIER

ALL TIME SHEETS MUST BE SUBMITTED TO THE PAYROLL DEPT. NO LATER THAN 5:00pm (EST)



